
Direction Road For Total Comments

Gas Station Estimated time: 1hr 9 min

1

11 North Cove Terrace 

Oxon Hill, MD 20745 0.0 0.0

Reset Odometer - 

Turn on Headlights

2 Right out of Parking lot 0.1 0.1

3 Left onto Tanger Blvd 0.1 0.2

5 Left onto Oxon Hill Rd 3.1 3.3

straight though traffic 

circles (3)

6 Straight onto Old Fort Rd 2.6 5.9

7 Slight Left onto Gallahan Rd 1.9 7.8

8 Right onto Piscataway Rd (MD-223 S) 1.0 8.8

9 Straight onto Livingston Rd 1.6 10.4

10 Slight Left onto Bealle Hill Rd 0.6 11.0

11 Left onto Bealle Hill Rd 1.0 12.0

12 Left onto Berry Rd (MD-228 E) 0.2 12.2 taking next right

13 Right onto Bensville Rd (MD-229 S) 5.2 17.4

14 Slight Right onto Marshall Corner Rd 3.1 20.5

15 Straight onto Rose Hill Rd 2.7 23.2

16 Left onto Port Tobacco Rd (MD-6 E) 0.1 23.3

17 Right onto Causeway Rd 0.1 23.4

18 Right onto Chapel Point Rd 5.5 28.9

19 Slight Right onto Irving Rd 0.6 29.5

20 Right onto Crain Hwy (US-301 S) 12.9 42.4 Turn at McDonalds

Arrive 15411 Dahlgren Rd

King George, VA 22485

Direction Road For Total Comments

Dickey's BBQ Pit Estimated time: 45 min
1 15411 Dahlgren Rd 0.0 0.0 Reset Odometer

2 Right onto Dahlgren Rd (VA-206) 2.9 2.9

3 Right onto Caledon Rd (VA-218) 12.7 15.6

4 Right onto Passapatanzy Dr (VA-600) 2.6 18.2

5 Straight onto Bethel Church Rd 2.9 21.1

6 Right onto White Oak Rd (VA-218) 2.5 23.6

7 Right onto New Hope Church Rd 0.8 24.4

8 Left onto Brooke Rd 1.5 25.9

9 Left onto Deacon Rd 1.5 27.4

10 Right onto Harrell Rd 0.9 28.3

11 Right onto Forbes St 1.2 29.5

12 Left onto Forbes St 0.3 29.8

13 Straight onto Layhill Rd 0.2 30.0

On the right 620 Cambridge St

Fredericksburg, VA 22405 Valero

Run Leg 1

Run Leg 2



Direction Road For Total Comments

Gas Station Estimated time: 1hr 15 min

1

620 Cambridge St

Fredericksburg, VA 22405 0.0 0.0

Reset Odometer - 

Turn on Headlights

2 Right onto Jefferson Davis Hwy (US-1 N) 1.1 1.1

3 Right onto Centreport Pkwy 4.9 6.0

4 Left onto Ramoth Church 4.3 10.3

5 Straight onto Winding Creek Rd 1.9 12.2

6 Right onto Shelton Shop Rd 0.4 12.6

7 Left onto Garrisonville Rd 7.6 20.2

8 Straight onto Brent Town Rd 5.4 25.6

9 Straight onto Sowego Rd 1.1 26.7

10 Straight onto Fleetwood Rd 4.0 30.7

11 Leeft onto Aden Rd 5.5 36.2

12 Right onto Nokesville Rd (VA-28N) 1.4 37.6

13 Left onto Linton Hall Rd 2.5 40.1

14 Right onto Devlin Rd 2.0 42.1

15 Straight onto Balls Ford Rd 1.2 43.3

16 Left onto Groveton Rd 1.3 44.6

17 Right onto Lee Hwy (US-29 N) 2.7 47.3

18 Left into The Winery at Bull Run 2.4 49.7

End Point 15950 Lee Hwy

Centreville, VA 20120

Run Leg 3


